
rril Ana*tt *{ ktofian & Ass ocia;tes
s/n , - -L, Chartered Accountant

$*i,ffi *,[il,K[:l-*:r,:#:"r,ffi ]::Lfilff :::.|

Ref.

KAM LA SHI KSHAI( Pf,ASHII$HAN MAHAVIDHYATAY' D H OLPU R

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT

FoRTHEYEART@ AMOUNT

RECEIPTS
*T*OUTT PAYMENTS

4762055.00
11903.00

4s418.00

472.40

2s3139.00

4000.00

2050.00

43200.00
670.00

3700.00

100000.00

162697.00

1000.00

23959.00

35448.00

3L774L4.N

By Salary Paid
iffipexluc BALANcE

Cash in Hand

Bank Balance

To Amount Recd.

Bank lnterest

Student Fee Recd

\b

206845.00 ,, Printing & Stationary

3544071.00,, Misc.ExPenses

,, Bank Charges

117949.00 ,, Adminastration ExP'

4758260.00 ,, Advertisement ExP'

,, ComPuter RePair ExP'

,, Teacher Training Dairy

,, Travelling ExP'

,, Light & Water ExP'

,, Building Construction

,, Library Books

,, GarYles ExPenses

,, Mot ile & lnternet ExP

,, Closing Balance

Cash in Hand

SBBJ Bank

8627{25.00

r\K$et$
8627{25.00

t&dld?ar"-
RESEfrT 

-
ffi{ffilrlr{raJ'ffi*l AUDITOR's REPORT1,,= !l lx{ AUUI l''rn r laEr\,n' 

rg tO intoifi*ffi&ttlrrmm dtgma fair as per book.no ro*rr"rr produce before us and accordir

explanations given to us'

Place .

Dated

For Agarwal Mohan &

Dholpur

1-Jun-19

Accountant

M.L.Agarwal
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m ry*#.X?k_**1goci,ates
yl,:lyf II. ylll"! .fI B"=ar, D H o Lpu R ( Raj. ) sza00{;;;il;,dffiil;

Ref.:
Date:...

KAMTA SH I KSHAK PRASHI KSHAN MAHAVI DHYAI.AY, DHOLPUR
INCOME AND EXPUNDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR TNOED TO 31-03.2019

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT
To Salary Paid

,, Printing & Stationary

,, Misc.Expenses

,, Bank Charges

,, Adminastration Exp.

,, Advertisement Exp.

', Computer Repair Exp.

, Teacher Training Dairy

, Travelling Exp.

, light & Water Exp.

, Games Expenses

, Mobile & lnternet Exp

4762055.@ ByStudent Fee Recd.
11903.00 ,, Bank lnterest
45418.00 ,, Excess of Exp.over lncome

47s8260.0A

L17949.00

275357.00
472.00

253139.00

4000.00

20s0.00
43200.00

570.00

3700.00

1000.00

23959.00
5{51566.00 5151566.00

+*sq*$
Ecmfif

NT

'r frrrrft dtf,I! tr{Efurd
"drd5

AUprqnS.REPORT
ertify to be true and fair as per book and vouchers proOrc" Uefore us and according to information &
xplanations given to us.

Dholpur

1-Jun-19

ForAganvalMohan &
Chartered Accountant

M.L.Agarwal

*;l&t-.*,

lace

ated



r-A-| Afre? vva,ffulofinn & Associates
tYn I L' Chartered Accountant

$eth Balwant Rai Market, Lal Bazar, DHOLPUR (Raj.) 328001
Tet : (056421 22s.V2$$) kbile r 94{4208796 Email ld*mohandholpur@gmail.com

Ref.: Date:

KAM LA SH I KSHAK PRASH I KSHAN MAHAVI DHYAI-AV, DH O LPU R

BAIANCE SHEET

I,ABIL'TIES

AS ON 31TH

AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT

;urplur Fund Fixed Assets
Computer
Furniture
FDR

Library Books

Building Construction

Cloaing Balance
Cash in Hand

SBBJ Bank

84400.00

160306.00

1500000.00

178101.00
13s000.00

3s448.00
3L774L4.W

,pening Balance

ess:During the Year

oan & Advance

ollege President

amla College

2915001.00
(27s3s7.0O)

2639644.00

4200m.00
221tO25.W

N.nha',Q

xplanations given to us.

5270669.00 5270669.00

Ufu**

lace

tated

Dholpur
1-Jun-19

For Agarwal Mohan &
Accountant

.L.Agarwal


