

## garwal Mohan & Associates Chartered Accountant

Seth Balwant Rai Market, Lal Bazar, DHOLPUR (Raj.) 328001

Tel: (05642) 222723(O) Mobile: 9414268796 Email Id-mohandholpur@gmail.com

Ref.:

Date: .....

#### KAMLA SHIKSHAK PRASHIKSHAN MAHAVIDHYALAY, DHOLPUR RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED TO 31-03-2019

AMOUNT PAYMENTS		AMOUNT	
RECEIPTS TO OPENING BALANCE Cash in Hand Bank Balance To Amount Recd. Bank Interest Student Fee Recd	By Salary Paid  206845.00 ,, Printing & Stationary 3544071.00 ,, Misc.Expenses	4762055.00 11903.00 45418.00 472.00 253139.00 4000.00 2050.00 43200.00 670.00 3700.00 100000.00 102697.00 1000.00 23959.00 35448.00 3177414.00	

8627125.00

8627125.00

DI'CSIN रमन् इसोसायटी

**AUDITOR'S REPORT** 

Certify to be true and fair as per book and vouchers produce before us and according to information & explanations given to us.

Place . Dated

Dholpur 1-Jun-19 For Agarwal Mohan & Associates Chartered Accountant

M.L.Agarwal



# garwal Mohan & Associates Chartered Accountant

Seth Balwant Rai Market, Lal Bazar, DHOLPUR (Raj.) 328001

Tel: (05642) 222723(O) Mobile: 9414268796 Email Id-mohandholpur@gmail.com

Ref.:

Date:....

#### KAMLA SHIKSHAK PRASHIKSHAN MAHAVIDHYALAY, DHOLPUR INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED TO 31-03-2019

EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT INCOME	AMOUNT
To Salary Paid	4762055.00 By Student Fee Recd.	4758260.00
,, Printing & Stationary	11903.00 ,, Bank Interest	117949.00
,, Misc.Expenses	45418.00 ,, Excess of Exp.over Income	275357.00
" Bank Charges	472.00	2/3337.00
,, Adminastration Exp.	253139.00	
, Advertisement Exp.	4000.00	
, Computer Repair Exp.	2050.00	
, Teacher Training Dairy	43200.00	
, Travelling Exp.	670.00	
, Light & Water Exp.	3700.00	
, Games Expenses	1000.00	
, Mobile & Internet Exp	23959.00	
	5151566.00	5151566.00

ह लोहावटी बीलपुर

रमन इसोसायटी धौलपुर

**AUDITOR'S REPORT** 

ertify to be true and fair as per book and vouchers produce before us and according to information & xplanations given to us.

lace ated

Dholpur 1-Jun-19 For Agarwal Mohan & Associates,

**Chartered Accountant** 

Mohar

M.L.Agarwal



### Agarwal Mohan & Associates Chartered Accountant

Seth Balwant Rai Market, Lal Bazar, DHOLPUR (Raj.) 328001

Tel: (05642) 222723(O) Mobile: 9414268796 Email Id-mohandholpur@gmail.com

Ref.:

Date : .....

#### KAMLA SHIKSHAK PRASHIKSHAN MAHAVIDHYALAY, DHOLPUR **BALANCE SHEET**

AS ON 31TH MARCH,2019

IABILITIES	AMOUNT	ASSETS	AMOUNT
urplus Fund		Fixed Assets	
pening Balance ess:During the year		Computer	84400.00
	2915001.00	Furniture	160306.00
	(275357.00)	FDR	1500000.00
		Library Books	178101.00
oan & Advance		<b>Building Construction</b>	135000.00
ollege President	420000.00	Closing Balance	
amla College	2211025.00	Cash in Hand	35448.00
		SBBJ Bank	3177414.00

5270669.00

5270669.00

बोडावटी जीनपुर ertify to be true and fair as per book and vouchers produce before us and according to information & xplanations given to us.

lace ated Dholpur 1-Jun-19 For Agarwal Mohan & Associates

Chartered Accountant

M.L.Agarwal